
Omgång 3

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Jens Pajunen 35 112 117 113 447 342 0 0 2 0

Daniel Wiberg 35 145 152 192 594 489 327 339 375 1041 2

Ramirent Kristian Hortelin 35 149 141 139 534 429 407 402 369 1178 6

Joakim Holmström 35 188 191 160 644 539 2 2 0 2

Järpen Patrik Ljunggren 12 192 195 130 553 517 2 2 2 2

Sven Förström 20 137 183 194 574 514 361 410 356 1127 8

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 122 113 126 466 361 305 330 318 953 0

Kim Lindh 20 128 162 137 487 427 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 185 173 139 557 497 2 2 0 0

Hans Ljunggren 12 190 179 179 584 548 407 384 350 1141 4

Ekåsen 4 Tarja Ekberg 35 140 156 172 573 468 369 359 416 1144 4

Camilla Danielsson 35 159 133 174 571 466 0 0 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 150 143 141 539 434 0 0 2 0

Pasi Björkqvist 35 95 127 145 472 367 315 340 356 1011 2

Team Hellberg Reijo Hellberg 20 162 159 135 516 456 346 357 322 1025 6

Christian Hellberg 20 144 158 147 509 449 2 2 0 2

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 126 153 111 495 390 0 0 0 0

Peter Ekholm 35 118 160 120 503 398 314 383 301 998 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 145 180 166 596 491 351 433 390 1174 8

Jan Lindqvist 35 136 183 154 578 473 2 2 2 2

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 114 132 145 496 391 0 2 0 0

Timo Jousmaa 35 158 147 144 554 449 342 349 359 1050 2

Marin Lucas Mannström 35 128 138 164 535 430 363 345 392 1100 6

Anton Artzén 35 165 137 158 565 460 2 0 2 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 12 9 0 3 3598 18

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 12 8 0 4 3429 16

Junnut 12 7 0 5 3216 14

Team Hellberg 12 7 0 5 3115 14

Ekåsen 4 12 6 0 6 3289 12

Marin 12 6 0 6 3154 12

Järpen 8 6 0 2 2300 12

Ramirent 12 5 0 7 3267 10

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 12 5 0 7 3158 10

Trävaruhuset 8 4 0 4 2100 8

Elkompagniet Ab 12 3 0 9 3031 6

Veritas 12 3 0 9 3021 6

Koverskoi 8 3 0 5 2046 6

15 i topp

1 Joakim Holmström Ramirent 35 644

2 Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 596

3 Daniel Wiberg Junnut 35 594

4 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 584

5 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 578

6 Sven Förström Järpen 20 574

7 Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen 4 35 573

8 Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 571

9 Anton Artzén Marin 35 565

10 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 557

11 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 554

12 Patrik Ljunggren Järpen 12 553

13 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 539

14 Lucas Mannström Marin 35 535

15 Kristian Hortelin Ramirent 35 534


